
National Highway System (NHS) Mileage by Transportation Planning Region (TPR)

State Highway Statistics (2022) 

These statistics apply to all highways in Colorado including Interstates, United States (US) Highways, toll roads, and numbered
Colorado Highways on the National Highway System (NHS).
Daily Vehicle Miles of Travel (DVMT) represents vehicles traveling on every segment of NHS Highway, over an average day.
If a geographic area is not listed, there is no NHS System Mileage for that area.

TPR Total Centerline Miles Total Lane Miles Total DVMT Truck DVMT

Central Front Range
Denver Area

Eastern
Grand Valley

Gunnison Valley
Intermountain

North Front Range
Northwest

Pikes Peak Area
Pueblo Area

San Luis Valley
South Central

Southeast
Southwest

Upper Front Range

167.0
834.5
638.2
112.6
238.9
217.9
132.1
368.0
146.9
135.8
355.3
96.6
236.5
343.3
388.7

401.5
3,679.8
1,709.2
432.5
604.4
849.0
507.4
789.7
601.1
496.9
787.2
341.1
564.0
801.6

1,071.2

1,191,148
43,622,797
3,121,456
1,886,000
1,600,456
5,396,396
4,526,253
1,374,122
6,959,447
2,636,161
1,715,057
1,086,119
990,774

2,142,861
3,504,059

93,399
2,800,071
871,305
229,052
116,398
530,841
335,788
125,636
465,709
227,506
155,065
181,948
284,910
178,694
544,592

4,412.6 13,636.6 81,753,103 7,140,915
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