

## State Highway Statistics (2022)

These statistics apply to all highways in Colorado including Interstates, United States (US) Highways, toll roads, and numbered Colorado Highways on the National Highway System (NHS).

Daily Vehicle Miles of Travel (DVMT) represents vehicles traveling on every segment of NHS Highway, over an average day. If a geographic area is not listed, there is no NHS System Mileage for that area.

TPR	<b>Total Centerline Miles</b>	Total Lane Miles	Total DVMT	Truck DVMT
Central Front Range	167.0	401.5	1,191,148	93,399
Denver Area	834.5	3,679.8	43,622,797	2,800,071
Eastern	638.2	1,709.2	3,121,456	871,305
Grand Valley	112.6	432.5	1,886,000	229,052
Gunnison Valley	238.9	604.4	1,600,456	116,398
Intermountain	217.9	849.0	5,396,396	530,841
North Front Range	132.1	507.4	4,526,253	335,788
Northwest	368.0	789.7	1,374,122	125,636
Pikes Peak Area	146.9	601.1	6,959,447	465,709
Pueblo Area	135.8	496.9	2,636,161	227,506
San Luis Valley	355.3	787.2	1,715,057	155,065
South Central	96.6	341.1	1,086,119	181,948
Southeast	236.5	564.0	990,774	284,910
Southwest	343.3	801.6	2,142,861	178,694
Upper Front Range	388.7	1,071.2	3,504,059	544,592
	4,412.6	13,636.6	81,753,103	7,140,915